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

2606 WAKE FOREST HWY  
H
3BR
820 
10-18-11
10-28-11
none


Y

y

cent.gas ht/ac*gas water htr*1 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*septic tank*s.carport* big yard*eat-in kitch*basement*call Shenna Nicholson at 919-768-2611 to see*2nd house on right after Joyland St if coming from Hwy 70* (sign)

305 DUNHILL DR   
H
3BR
1195   
10-30-11
11-11-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*part carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*fp(gas logs)* deck*storage shed*big yard*CAT 5 wires for internet connection in corner of LR, MBR, & small BR*pull down attic, partially floored*LR & DR hardwo floors*MBR w/ large walk-in closet*satellite dish & alarm system (tenant to set up)* Folkstone community*call Marva Shuler at 919-451-8474 to see*Fayetteville Rd to Dunhill (close to Hwy 54)*(sign)

1103 MAGNOLIA DR   
H
3BR
750   
11-01-11
11-01-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*1 bath*elec water heater*w/con only*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*ceiling fan*storm windows*eat-in kitch*brick ranch*minutes to NCCU, RTP, Hwy 147, I-40, Southpoint Mall*call Lennis at 919-280-8517 to see*MLK to left on Hwy 55, right on Magnolia or University Dr to W. Cornwallis, turn left on Fayetteville, turn right on Burlington, turn right on NC 55 East, take 1st left on Magnolia Dr*(sign)

2102 GREEN STREET   
H
2BR
775 
10-19-11
10-28-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1.5baths*w/d*part.carp/hardwood*w/blinds*no pets(but ask owner)*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*walk to Ninth Street*minutes to Duke and School of Science and Math*Old West End community*Ninth St to Green St*(sign)

3503 RAWDON DR   
T
2BR
800 
10-21-11
11-04-11
none


Y(gas)

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*2 baths*gas water htr*w/d*part carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets(but ask owner)*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*fp*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*deck*storage shed*eat-in kitch w/ bay window*one story*Rawdon-Villages of Cornwallis community*MLK to Yorktown, right on Kirkland Run (entrance to Rawdon), right on Rawdon*

305 E.TRINITY AVE   
A
2BR
675 
10-21-11
11-11-11
none


Y

Y

baseboard elec ht*1 bath*w/d*hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*ceiling fan*owner will install window a/c units*shared car driveway*replacement windows*alarm system(tenant to activate)*ceiling fan in both br’s* 

Old North Durham community*Roxboro St, right on Trinity, duplex is on the left, looking at Elizabeth St*

1100-21 LEON STREET (D/S) A
2BR
795 
10-21-11
10-28-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht pump/ac*2 baths*w/d con*w/w carp,tile*drape rods provided(tenant to supply white backed drapes)*pets cond* NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microwave*patio*sec deposit $500*completely new units inside(plumbing,hardware,cabinets,etc)* all matching black appliances*Durham County schools*The Flats at Northgate community*take Leon St off N. Duke St, just north of I-85*(sign)

▼FREE RENT
1100-15 LEON STREET   A
2BR
675    
11-03-11
11-11-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2 baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*balcony*sec.dep.$500.00*large master bedroom with walk in closet and master bath*Durham County school system*The Flats at Northgate community*take Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85*3rd month free with one yr lease; effective rate $618.00*
▼FREE RENT


525/



2907-D SUGARWOOD PL      A
1BR
550  
10-29-11
11-05-11
none 


Y

Y

combination cent.elec.ht/zoneline a/c*1bath*rate without w/d $525*rate with w/d $550*new w/w carp, tile*w./blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO SATELLITE DISH*MICROWAVE SPACE SAVER*Completely renovated inside*attic storage*utility area hanging rods and shelving*bedroom closet with multiple hang rods and multiple shelves*Durham County school system*call Diane King at 919-471-4219 to see*Just off Hillandale Road*3rd month free with one yr lease; effective rate $481.00/$504.00
LEASE ASSIGNMENT
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY


ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

SECURITY DEPOSITS 
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY


ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

2603 ACADIA ST  
H
2BR
725 
10-31-11
11-14-11
none


Y

y
cent.gas ht/ac*elec wtr htr*1 bath*w/d con*hardwo*no w/treatments*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*
non-functional fp*big yard*near Northgate dog park*Northgate Park community* W. Club Blvd, turn onto Glendale Ave at 2 way stop, go to right-Lavender, left on Acadia*

5014 SILHOUETTE DR 
 H
4BR
1225 
09-01-11
11-01-11
none


Y

Y___

cent.gas ht/ac*2 baths*gas wtr htr*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets(ask owner for exceptions)*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*ceiling fan*patio*s.garage*LR w/fp (no fires in fp)*eat in kitch*no pictures or nail holes of any kind are to be put in the walls of the 2 br’s w/ murals*Hope Valley Farms community*Hope Valley Rd, left on S. Roxboro St, right on Juliette, right on Gable Ridge, left on Silhouette OR Martin Luther King Pkwy to S. Roxboro St., left on Juliette, right on Gable Ridge, left on Silhouette*

SALE/CLOSE/HOLD
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY


ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.
1303 CHAPEL HILL ST   
H
3BR
?     
06-20-08
hold    
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d co*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*all 4 fireplaces are non-functional*2 sump pumps in 

basement*partially fenced yard*NO SMOKING INSIDE*Chapel Hill Street  becomes Duke University Road, at Maplewood Avenue intersection*(owner responsible for winterization)*(no sign)

11 CEDAR HILL DR  
H
3BR
1375 
09-26-11
hold

none


Y

y

cent gas ht/ac*elec water htr*2 ½ baths*w/d incl*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw* disp*1707 sq ft*fp*deck*2 story*walk to pool & lake*unfinished walk up attic*Parkwood, Githens, Hillside schools* Woodlake community*W. Woodcroft Pkwy, left on Lakeshore at clubhouse, left on Cedar Hill at stop sign* (sign)
RESIDENTIAL/ORANGE/CHATHAM COUNTY

READY

October 24, 2011

*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

▼FREE RENT
108 NORTH ST

H
 2BR
1185
07-24-11 


none


Y

Y
cent.gas ht/ac*1bath*w/d con*hardwo,tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*microwave(not maintained)*large backyard* LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*parking agreement as part of lease-3 cars only in back*3rd month  free with one yr lease; effective rate $1,086.00*(sign)

102 FRIAR LN

T
 2BR
865
07-07-11 


water


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*2 baths*w/d*w/w carp.*tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*fp*patio*patio overlooks large yard area and forest*Chapel Hill school system*Cantebury community*on 54 bypass between Smith Level Rd & Jones Ferry Rd exit* (sign)

▼FREE RENT
40-B CEDAR COURT 
A
 2BR
625
02-16-11 


none 


Y

Y

cent.ele.ht./ac*1bath*w/d con*w/wcarp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*fireplace*septic tank*patio*storage shed*minimum yard maintenance*lot mostly natural*Chatham County school system*Cedar Terrace community*15-501 south to Cole Park Plaza right onto Manns Chapel Road, then quick right onto cedar Terrace and then right onto Cedar court*

3rd month  free with one yr lease; effective rate $573.00*(sign)
▼FREE RENT
712 PROVIDENCE GLEN DR
 C
 2BR
1085
06-30-11


water 


Y

Y

energy eff Apollo system cent. gas ht/electric ac*gas water htr*ground level unit w/ only a few steps to reach bldg entry*2baths(master & hall)*w/d incl*w/w carp*tile *w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microwave*fp w/ gas logs*ceiling fan*patio*storage shed*HOA does exterior maintenance*very nice landscaping*LR & BR ceiling fans*beautiful interior trim & built in tv/stereo offset above fp*all garbage/recycling on-site*HOA pool & clubhouse avail.*bld access locked 24 hrs/day*see South East Real Estate to show*Chapel Hill school system*Providence Glenn community*15-501 South, turn right onto Sage Rd (at Lowe’s), then right onto Old Sterling Dr, Providence Glenn entrance on right*3rd month  free with one yr lease; effective rate $995.00* (w.sign)

NOT READY
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

LEASE ASSIGNMENT
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

SECURITY DEPOSITS

*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP 

TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

122-A BIM ST

 A
 2BR
715
11-01-11
11-03-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht pump/ac*1 bath*w/d con*w/w carp,tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*deck*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*rear deck overlooks nice private back yard surrounded by wooded area*walk to bus line & most of downtown Carrboro*Chapel Hill school system*lease ends 04-16-12*Carrboro community*call Kenny Patel at 919-951-4110 to see*  just off Jones Ferry Rd*(sign)

SALE/CLOSE/ HOLD 
*PETS CONDITIONAL: UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE MEANS THAT WE WILL LIMIT THE NUMBER (ONE OR TWO AND SIZE (UP 

TO 35 LBS) OF PETS. IT WILL REQUIRE A $100.00 PET DEPOSIT AND $100 NON-REFUNDABLE PET FEE. (200 PER PET)

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

STOVE

REF.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

July 22, 2011
READY







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY

3709-B UNIVERSITY DR 
C
 875
945
05-31-11

      
WATER/SEWER

                 
office*$13 psf*Landlord respon. for grounds main., water/sewer included and trash removal from property. Tenant pays for all other utilities and interior décor and cleaning (including bulb replacement). Beautiful bright space with many windows and excellent interior conditions.  Parking next to space.*Layout and property information sheets are available for prospects by mail, fax, or email* (sign)


NOT READY







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY



SUBLEASE/ASSIGNMENT







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY



2719 GUESS RD
 
C
2,450
2,145
06-01-11

      
WATER

                 
retail*$10.51psf*Landlord respon. for grounds main., water/sewer included and trash removal from property.  Tenant pays for all other utilities and interior décor and cleaning (including bulb replacement).  Two designated paved parking spaces at back double door entrance.  Property layout available* (sign)

SECURITY DEPOSIT







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY



SALE/CLOSE/HOLD    







VACATE

OCCUPANCY

ADDRESS

TYPE 
SIZE
RENT
DATE

DATE

UTILITY



403 W. ROSEMARY ST 
C
2,050
3,000
30 DAYS

30 DAYS
      
NONE

                 
restaurant*$17.56psf*Landlord respon. for roof, structural support, and foundation. Tenant responsible for all other maintenance, including equipment. 658 sf of covered patio space.  674 sf of outdoor freezer, utility, storage area*

DATA BASE FOR PROPERTIES

1005 ALABAMA AVENUE 
H
3BR
785 
10-01-10
11-12-10
none


Y

Y

2 circulator.gas.ht/Kit.wind.a/c*1bath*w/d co*part.carp/hardwo, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*s.garage*big yard*All new Windows 2006*Ceiling fan in bedroom*Durham County School System*Old West Durham community*Just off W. Hillsborough Road*(sign

313 BRANDYWINE ROAD   H
3BR
1235
05-18-09


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp,tile*pets cond*dishw*neighborhood rec. facility with pool(tenant can join)*nice family neighborhood*skylights in kitchen/den*whole house fan*large slate patio in back yard*great storage in single carport*large storage/work shop under sunroom*Heritage Hills community*Hwy 54 Bypass to Smith Level Road to neighborhood entrance, right onto Yorktown, then right onto Brandywine*(winterized 12-11-09)*((sign)

9 BARNSDALE COURT   
H
3BR
1195 
10-17-10
04-29-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*2.5 baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*firepl*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*patio*s.garage*living room with fireplace*formal dining room*eat-in kitchen*Hope Valley Farms Community*Hope Valley Road to S.Roxboro St, turn left onto Valley Ridge, right onto Barnsdale or MLK Parkway to S. Roxboro, right onto Valley Ridge*right onto Barnsdale*(winterize 12-1-10)*(sign)

1022 N. BUCHANAN BLVD.   A
1BR
500  
05-17-10


none 


Y

Y

cent. oil.ht*L/R wind/ac*1bath*w/ co only* hardwo, tile*w/ blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*large corner lot-well maintained*Sect 8 okay*On the corner of Buchanan Blvd. and Englewood Avenue.*(sign)
1106 L/S N. BUCHANAN BLVD A
2BR
525  
06-30-10
07-14-10
none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas wwater heater*1bath*w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*no smoking inside*NO UNDERGRADS*off street parking*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*LEASE MUST END JUNE OR JULY*Off W. Club Blvd. near Northgate Mall*

▼FREE RENT
903 BUNN TERRACE
A
1BR
455 
06-05-09


water


Y

Y

wall.elec.ht/ac*1bath*w/ co only*part carp/hardwo/tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING  INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE PROVIDED* new kitchen cabinets and counter tops*On busline*renovated inside and outside*Durham County school system*no smoking inside*Off Holloway Street, near Wellons Village*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $417.00*(winterized by owner)*(sign

▼FREE RENT
907 BUNN TERRACE
A
1BR
455 
02-12-10


water


Y

Y

wall.elec.ht/ac*1bath*w/co only*part carp/hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING  INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*New kitchen cabinets and counter top*On bus line*renovated inside and outsde*Tell prospects bedroom window on order*Durham school system*no smoking inside*Off Holloway St near Wellons Village*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $417.00*(winterized by owner)*(sign)


1015 REAR BURCH AVE
A
2BR
615
10-30-10
11-02-10
none


Y

Y

baseb.ele.ht*L/R.Wall.AC*1bath*w/d*part.carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*nice back yard*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*new counter tops*new kitchen cabinets*new doors*new refrigerator*new space saver microwave*walk-bike to Duke*New energy efficient vinyl windows*Durham county school system*Call Kelly Gill or Tom (tenants) at 9712-1775 to see* Just 1 block off Duke University Blvd, near Duke (near intersection of Maplewood and Burch)*Lease expires on March 22, 2011)*(sign)

1303 R/S CLARENDON ST    A
1BR
500  
10-04-10


none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE* NO UNDERGRADS*firepl*shared storage shed*front porch*pickett fence*walk to school of math and science*W. Club Blvd. To Clarendon St (if coming from Northgate Mall right onto Clarendon Street).*

614-6 N. GREGSON ST(D/S) A
1BR
465 
06-03-09
01-16-11
water


Y

Y

wall.elec.ht/ac(zoneline)*1bath*no.w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING  INSIDE*only 1 car per apartment due to limited parking*convenient to downtown and Duke Campus*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*small bedroom*Galley kitchen*Almost efficiency apt. with very small bedroom*Durham County school system*Trinity Park community*From I-85 take Gregson Street South, Apartment is on the left between Monmouth and Trinity Avenue*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $417.00*(winterized by owner)*(sign)

614-8 N. GREGSON ST(U/S) A
1BR
465
09-10-11
09-30-11
water


Y

Y

wall.elec.ht/ac(zoneline)*1bath*no.w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING  INSIDE* only 1 car per apartment due to limited parking*convenient to downtown and Duke Campus*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*small bedroom*Galley kitchen*Almost efficiency apt. with very small bedroom*Durham County school system*Trinity Park community*From I-85 take Gregson Street south, apartment is on the left between Monmouth and Trinity Avenue*(sign)

302 GRESHAM AVE
H
2BR
840 
08-16-11
08-26-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*1 ½ baths*w/den*elec wtr htr*w/d*part carp/hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS* microwv*ceiling fan*covered patio*fenced yard*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*Northgate Park community*call Kimberly at 850-510-0544 to see*W.Club Blvd to Shenandoah to left on Gresham (will cross over Elgin)*(sign)

1004 HALE STREET    
H
2BR
800 
03-26-11


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*one bath(newly renovated)*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*storage shed*all new double pane windows* breakfast nook*driveway in rear due to corner lot*gas hwh*gas stove*Durham school system*old west Durham community*Call Kelly Brown (tenant) at 619-4654 to see*Just off Hillsborough Road a few blocks from Ninth Street.

3012-D HILLANDALE ROAD   A
2BR
565  
06-08-10
01-14-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*Beautiful forested lot adjacent to stream*Durham County school system*Off Hillandale just past Peppertree Street*(owner winterize)*(sign)

2405 W KNOX STREET  
H
2BR
1035
01-15-11


none


Y

Y

brand new 14 seer cent.ele.ht.pump/ac*2 baths*w/d*hardow tile(newly refinished old hardwoods)* w/blinds*no pets*NO UNDERGRADS NO SMOKING INSIDE*has a dishwasher but will not be maintained by owner*deck* LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED* completely remodeled bathrooms and kitchen; all new* 12’ x 12’ rear deck*storage shed*big back yard*Durham School system*West Durham Community* West End near Ninth Street District Between Hale St and Rosehill*(sign)

912 LANCASTER ST  
H
3BR
1025 
07-20-11
08-01-11
none


Y

Y
cent.gas ht/ac*2 baths*poss 4th br due to layout*w/d con*part.carp,tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*front porch*nice big rear yard*walk to Duke East Campus*Durham County school system*Trinity Heights community*1 ½ blocks from Markham Ave*

▼FREE RENT
1100-1 LEON STREET   A

2BR
675    
10-17-10


water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*patio*downstairs unit*sec.dep. $500.00.*Large master bedroom room with walk in closet and master bath*Durham county school system*The Flats at Northgate community* TAke Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85*DK wants to show as much as possible*(owner okay’d no heat)* 3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $619.00 *(sign)

▼FREE RENT
1100-3 LEON STREET   A

2BR
675    
10-17-10


water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*patio*downstairs unit*sec.dep. $500.00.*Large master bedroom room with walk in closet and master bath*Durham county school system*The Flats at Northgate community* Take Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $619.00 *(sign)

1100-11 LEON STREET   A
2BR
675    
03-11-11
05-11-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*patio*downstairs unit*sec.dep.$500.00*Large master bedroom with walk in closet and master bath*Durham county school system*The Flats at Northgate community*Take Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85* (sign)
1100-18 LEON STREET   A
2BR
675    
04-20-11
04-29-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*patio downstairs*sec.dep. $500.00.*Large master bedroom room with walk in closet and master bath*Durham county school system*The Flats at Northgate community*Take Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85*DK wants to show as much as possible*(sign)

▼FREE RENT
1100-24 LEON STREET   A
2BR
750   
10-17-10
02-25-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*Drape Rods provided tenant to supply white backed drapes*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microwave*completely new units inside, plumbing, hardware, cabinets. All matching black appliances.*patio*downstairs unit*sec.dep. $500.00.*Large master bedroom room with walk in closet and master

▼FREE RENT
1100-25 LEON STREET   A
2BR
795   
10-17-10


water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*Drape Rods provided tenant to supply white backed drapes*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microwave*completely new units inside, plumbing, hardware, cabinets. All matching black appliances.*patio*downstairs unit*sec.dep. $500.00.*Large master bedroom room with walk in closet and master bath*Durham county school system*The Flats at Northgate community* TAke Leon St off N. Duke St just North of I-85*DK wants to show as much as possible*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $729.00 (owner okay’d no heat)*(sign)
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
5209 BROOKSTONE DR. 
H
3BR
1300 
07-17-10
10-28-10      
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d*w/w carp*w/binds and some drapes*no pets*dishw*disp*firepl*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*deck*d.garage*1st floor MBR*upstairs sitting area*formal dining room*large eat-in kitchen*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE*Hope Valley Farms community*Hope Valley Road (hwy 751) turn onto S. Roxboro St., take a right onto Oakbrook, left onto Longwood, right onto Brookstone or MLK to S. Roxboro st., left onto Oak brook, right onto Longwood, left on Pinebrook, right on Brookstone*

2922 SPARGER ROAD
H
3BR
1095  
10-26-10
10-28-10
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2baths*w/d*w/w carp*no.w/treat*no pets; but ask owner*inds*dishw*smooth surface stove*disp*microw*firepl*vaulted ceiling*deck*s.garage*whirlpool tub in master bath*private back yard*security system tenant can activate and monitor at their costs*Durham County School system*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE*Call Kelly Hayes(tenant) at 541-9711 (day) or 724-5195(night) to see*Take Cole Mill Road North, take a left onto Sparger Road, house is on the left*Current lease expires on November 19, 2010* Effective 12-01-10 Rent will be $1195.00*(sign)

6 WEBB CIRCLE      
H
3BR
825 
06-30-10
07-29-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1 ½ baths*w/d*part. carp./hardwo, tile*w/blinds*pets cond* NO SMOKING  INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*gas stove* patio*security system tenant can activate and monitor at their costs*Hillandale/Fulton turn on Shirley St, left onto Webb Circle*

2013 CAROLINA AVE
H
2BR
800 
06-01-11
08-01-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac(new ac in 2011)*gas water htr*1bath*3rd room for study or nursery*w/d(owner won’t maintain) *part.carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets* NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*ceiling fans in 2br’s*patio*storage shed*big yard*storm windows*large storage building out back*washer/dryer room off covered patio out back*Guess Rd to Sovereign, left on Carolina Ave or Albany to Sovereign, right on Carolina Ave*

2709 CAMMIE STREET 
H
2BR
825   
12-01-09
04-30-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*1bath*w/d con in laundry room*part.carp./hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*fireplace with gas logs*storage shed*s.garage without doors*screened porch*refrigerator that is there does not belong to owner and will not be maintained*floored attic*storm windows*double lot*side porch*no smoking inside*Off Guess Road just past Carver St and before Horton Road, or off Hillandale Road*(heat on 55 12/09)*LANDLORD WILL INSTALL REFRIGERATOR AFTER LEASE SIGNED*

3706-104 CHIMNEY RIDGE   C 1BR
595  
12-06-09


water


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*dishw*disp*patio*storage shed*neighborhood pool*NO UNDERGRADS*Chimney Ridge in Woodcroft community*no smoking inside*Hope Valley Road(Hwy 751) to Woodcroft Parkway, left onto Highgate into Chimney Ridge*(heat on 55 12-07-09)*(no sign)

1303 R/S CLARENDON ST.   A
1BR
500  
04-23-10


none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht./ac*gas water heater*1 bath*w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*fireplace*storage shed(shared)*front porch*picket fence*walk to the School of Science and Math*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS* W. Club Blvd. to Clarendon Street (if coming from Northgate Mall turn right onto Clarendon St)*(sign)

2815 N DUKE STREET  
H
3BR
775
01-19-11
03-01-11
none


Y

N

cent.gas.ht/ac*1.5baths*w/d con*part.carp/hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*big yard*Convenient North Durham location*Minutes to Durham Regional Hospital*N. Duke St. near Durham Regional Hospital*

209 EAST END AVENUE
H
4BR
1100
04-08-11
07-11-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*1 ½ baths*w/d con*dishwasher*w/w carp*hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets* NO SMOKING INSIDE*storage shed*

big yard*large front & rear porches/decks*new bamboo flooring in LR and hallways*all new bath components*Durham County school system*runs between Hwy 70 and Angier Ave* (sign)

330 EASTWOOD DRIVE  
H
 3BR
1165
06-07-10
06-12-10
water 


Y

Y

cent. gas(propane)ht/ac*1 ½ baths*w/d*part carp, hardwood*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*stone fireplace*several ceiling fans*vaulted ceiling*loft*well water*several decks*storage shed*2 bedrooms down with full bath*spacious yard*Chapel Hill school system*Chapel Hill community*Call Kapryan Kennedy (tenant) at 619-7774 to see*From Airport Road turn onto Piney Mountain Road, go approx 1 mile, turn right onto Eastwood, at the 1st intersection with Shady Lawn, Eastwood becomes a gravel road after you cross over Shady Lawn, look for post on right at driveway that has 330. Turn right and go to the end of the driveway

5908 FOREST RIDGE DR. 
H
3BR
1200 
06-30-10
07-05-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*2baths(with solar tube lighting in hall bath)*w/d co*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets but ask owner*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE*firepl*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*s.garage*fenced yard*community pool*living room with fireplace(marble surround)*pull down attic*dining room with bay window*MBR with acess to deck/kitchen with bar area and pantry*master bath with garden tub and walk in closet*Woodlake community*Call William and Lesta (tenants) at 257-8540 to see*Woodcroft Parkway left on Lakeshore, left on Tahoe, left on Forest Ridge or Barbee Rd to Forest Ridge

608 US N. GREGSON ST    A
2BR
855  
11-16-09


none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d(full size)*hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets*dishwasher*space saver microwave*granite counter top*fireplace with gas logs*large rear yard/patio between building and garage*one parking space in shared double garage*one tenant guess space  available on alley. and street parking*sewing/misc. room*new energy efficient windows*LAWN MAINTENANCE PROVIDED*Durham County school system*Downtown Durham*no smoking inside*Near Trinity  and Gregson Street intersection.*(winterized by owner)*(sign)

614-8 N. GREGSON ST(U/S) A
1BR
465
8-05-09

hold

water


Y

Y

wall.elec.ht/ac(zoneline)*1bath*no.w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING  INSIDE* only 1 car per apartment due to limited parking*convenient to downtown and Duke Campus*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*small bedroom*Galley kitchen*Almost efficiency apt. with very small bedroom*Durham County school system*Trinity Park community*no smoking inside*From I-85 take Gregson Street South, Apartment is on the left between Monmouth and Trinity Avenue*(winterized by owner)*(sign)

614-5 N. GREGSON ST(D/S) A
1BR
465  
06-06-10


water


Y

Y

wall.ele.ht/ac zoneline*1bath*no.w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*only 1 car per aprt. due to limited parking*convenient to downtown Durham/Bright leaf area*front entrance through common building stairway*rear private entrance to kitchen*Durham county school system*no smoking inside*Between Monmouth and Trinity Avenue*(sign)

3700 HOLDER ROAD    
H
2BR
675 
05-25-10


none


N

N

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/wcarp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*well water*Tenant will need to apply for sewer service with city*big yard*back porch with storage area*corner lot*Corner of S. Mineral Springs Road and Holder Road *(sign)

1001 LIMERICK LANE 
H
3BR
975 
07-10-10
07-16-10
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2baths*w/d co*w/w carp, foyer parquet*window blinds*pets cond**NO SMOKING  INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*microw*firepl*ceiling fan*storage shed*kitchen with pantry*lazy Susan*MBR w/walk-in closet*large storage shed*Parkwood community*Hwy 54 to  Barbee  to Grandale to Wineberry to limerick*(sign

2009 MOREHEAD ST   
 H      5BR
1545   
08-22-11
09-02-11    
none


Y

Y  _
cent.gas ht(propane)/ac*propane gas water htr*3 baths*w/d con*part carp/hardwo*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*fp*great Duke location*3 br’s upstairs, 2 br’s w/ bath downstairs*workshop off kitchen*LEASE MUST END BY JUNE 30*call Gloria at

919-815-2999 to see*Anderson to Morehead Ave*(sign)

629 OAK CREST DR
H
4BR
2350   
07-16-10
08-04-10
water


Y

Y

cent.propane gas ht/ac*3 full baths, 2 half baths*w/d con*part carp/hardwo, tile*w/blinds*pets cond(will take  larger dogs with 300 refundable pet deposit per pet(no pet fee)*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microw*approx. 4000 sq. ft.*fireplace*vaulted ceilings and trey*well water*large deck*d.garage*septic tank*big yard and lot 2.37 acres low maintenance*beautiful large lot neighborhood*info packet available for hand out give one to any prospect that goes to see the house*Oak Crest Community*from 54 bypass take exit for 15-501 south, go ten miles, turn right at stop light at Smith Level Road, then take immediate 1st left onto Booth Road, go approx. 1 mile, turn left onto Oak Crest*(s)(sslr)

5010 OLD CHAPEL HILL RD.H
3BR
775 
08-24-10


water


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d con*part.carp/hardwo*no.w/treat*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*non-functional fireplace*ceiling fan*well water*big yard*stove and refrigerator will be added upon move in*6-month lease only then 30-day renewal*Durham County School System, Forestview/Githens*On Old Chapel Hill Road, between I-40 and Watkins Road across Street from Entrance to Five Oaks Community*(no water on)*(sign)

▼FREE RENT
2210-1 PEPPERTREE ST  
T
3BR
1055 
11-05-10


none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2.5baths*w/d con.*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*dishw*space saver microwave*approx 1500 sq.ft. of living space*smooth top style stove*deck*d.garage**Lawn maintenance included*1/2 master bath upstairs front bedroom*full master bath 1st floor*full bath upstairs rear bedroom and hall*Huge double garage with very big storage closet and large utility area for washer and dryer on garage level*Durham County School*North Durham area*Just off Hillandale*3rd month free effective rate 1st year is $967.00*(owner winterized)*(sign)

1 PERIWINKLE COURT(2-story)H
3BR
1000   
08-17-09
08-13-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*dishw*disp*approx. 1670 sq. ft*firepl*ceiling fan*deck*storage shed*on a cul-de-sac – corner lot*formal D.R.*large eat-in kitchen*NO UNDERGRADS * no smoking inside* Greenwood community*Hwy 98 left onto Mineral Springs Road, right onto Hadrian, right onto Periwinkle Court.*(winterized 12-15-09)*(sign)

▼FREE RENT
2508(R/S) SHENANDOAH AV A
2BR
575  
07-04-09


none


Y

Y

floor.gas.ht./L.R. wall ac*BR wall a.c.(rear)*1bath*w/d con in kitchen*w/w carp*w/blinds(both bedrooms only)* pets cond* storage shed*big yard*Durham County school system*Northgate 8ommunity*no smoking inside*Runs off W. Club near North Gate Park*3RD MONTH FREE EFFECTIVE RATE FOR 1ST YEAR IS $527*(winterized 12/10/09)*(sign)

1303 SNYDER ST  
H
3BR
1275 
07-01-11
08-15-11
none


Y

Y

cent.gas ht/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp.*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*per owner, approx 1670sq ft*fp(gas logs)*d.garage*eat-in kitchen*ceramic tile fl*2 story*1st fl mbr*never turn breakers back on

(3 top breakers-mark)*upstairs loft is 3rd br*tenant must get copy of orig HOA rules in owner file*Auburn community*Woodcroft Pkwy, cross Barbee Rd, right on Auburn Village Dr, left on Mallory Lane, left on Snyder* 

2901-A SUGARWOOD PL   A
2BR
680  
08-09-10
08-21-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gass.Apollo. ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets con*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*patio*storage shed*this apartment is in the front*Lawn Maintenance Included*Durham County school system*Off Peppertree St between Hillandale and Guess Road*(sign)

2901-B SUGARWOOD PL   A
2BR
680  
03-15-10


none


Y

Y

cent.gass.Apollo. ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*dishw*patio*storage shed*Lawn Maintenance Included*Durham County school system*Off Peppertree St between Hillandale and Guess Road*3RD MONTH FREE EFFECTIVE RATE FOR 1ST YEAR IS $623*((sign)

2902-A SUGARWOOD PL   A
2BR
685  
03-19-10


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.Apollo.Ht/ac*gas water heater*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets(but ask owner)*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDER GRADS*dishw*disp*patio*storage shed*screened porch*Lawn Maintenance provided*storage shed(large) beside house does  come with apartment*North Durham*Guess road to Peppertree Street, left onto Sugarwood Pl or Hillandale Road to Peppertree St, right onto Sugarwood Pl*

2906-C SUGARWOOD PL    A
1BR
485  
03-04-11


none 


Y

Y

wall elec ht/ac*1bath*w/d*w/w carp*w./blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*Lawn Maintenance provided *Durham County school system*Just off Peppertree St which runs between Guess Road and Hillandale Road* (sign)






570/

2907-A SUGARWOOD PL      A
1BR
595  
09-24-10


none 


Y

Y

combination cent.elec.ht/zoneline a/c*1bath*rate with w/c 550*rate with w/d $570*1bath*new w/w carp, tile*w./blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*MICROWAVE SPACE SAVER*Completely renovated inside*attic storage*utility area hanging rods and shelving*bedroom closet with multiple hang rods and multiple shelves* new CAT5 phone lines and RJ6 cable lines* no satellite dish *Durham County school system*Just off Hillandale Road*(owner winterized)*(sign)

2907-D SUGARWOOD PL      A
1BR
570  
09-24-10


none 


Y

Y

combination cent.elec.ht/zoneline a/c*1bath*rate with w/c 635*rate with w/d $655*1bath*new w/w carp, tile*w./blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*MICROWAVE SPACE SAVER*Completely renovated inside*attic storage*utitlity area hanging rods and shelving*bedroom closet with multiple hang rods and multiple shelves* *Durham County school system*Just off Hillandale Road

3328 TARLETON WEST   C

1BR
595  
08-13-10


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.Apollo.ht/ac*1bath*w/d co in laundry room*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets(but ask owner)*dishw*disp*fipre*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*patio*storage shed*new carpet*parquet foyer*pool access*Tarleton West Community*NO SMOKING INSIDE*Martin Luther Parkway to Tarleton East, then left into Tarleton West

208 E. TRINITY AVE 
H
3BR
795 
04-09-10


none


Y

N

cent.gas.ht/ac*1 ½ baths*w/d conn.(gas dryer connection)*hardwo*no.w/treatments*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE *storage shed*big yard*Large charming home*Nice front porch*Old North Durham community*South Duke Street, right onto Trinity Ave. cross over Roxboro St.*(winterized 12-1-10)*(sign)
17 WILTSHIRE PLACE 
H
4BR
1195 
06-30-10


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*2baths*w/d con in garage*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond(only 1 pet)*NO SMOKING  INSIDE*dishw*disp*microw*fireplace with gas logs*ceiling fan*s.garage*patio*fenced yard*house is in cul-de-sac*No smoking inside*No undergrads*Hope Valley Farms community*Needs Lease Renewal*MLK to S. Roxboro left on Juliette, right onto Wiltshire Place*(winterize 12-1-10)*(sign)

1103(L/S)VIRGINIA AVE   A
1BR
515  
06-15-11
06-24-11
none 


Y

Y

floor.gas. ht*1bath*w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*front and back yard space*nice front porch* LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*Durham County schools*great West End neighborhood location* Hillandale Watts area*call Gilliam Fitzhugh at 443-257-3145 to see*turn north on Virginia Avenue off of W. Club Blvd.*(sign)

1103(R/S)VIRGINIA AVE.A
1BR
555 
12-31-09
06-09-10
none

Y

Y

cent.gas.ht*BR wall ac*LR wind.ac*1bath*w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*big yard*High ceilings*Big covered front porch*Front and Rear yard space*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*Durham county school system*no smoking inside*West End near Ninth Street and duke*Off W. club Blvd.*(winterized 1-8-10)*(sign)

106 BAYWOOD PLACE     
H
 2BR
1000
12-15-10
12-17-10
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 baths*w/d*part.carp/hardwo*w/binds*w/drapes*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishwasher*firepl*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*wellwater(tenant must contact Aqua for water service)*trash pick up included*deck*3.4 ac. lot very attractive private, wooded*skylights*on cul-de-sac*Chapel Hill school system*Northwood community*Call Wolfgang Busch 929-2282 to see*Northwood Road runs off Airport Road near the intersection of Airport and Weaver Dairy Road, At the entrance to Northwood turn onto Northwood Road, then right onto Baywood Pl.*Rate will increase to $1015 4-1-11 with Renewal*

2318 BROAD STREET  
H
3BR
850 
05-31-10
06-11-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*2 baths*hardwo*w.blinds*pets cond(no cats)*dishw*micrwo*deck*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKERS*tenant must have gas turned on at move-in*maintenance will change HVAC filter quarterly*no parking in shared driveway*kitchen with tile counter tops*pull down attic*built in chest in MBR*Call Paul and Rebecca Brown(tenants) at 1-908-783-7695 to see*Guess Road to Broad st, house just past Costco and Murray Ave.*

1513 HULL AVENUE
H
2BR
735 
05-27-10
06-18-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d*tile*w.blinds*pets cond*ceiing fan*walk/bike to Duke-between East and West Duke Campus*Big front porch(screened)*Durham school system*no smoking inside*just off Swift Avenue*(sign)

▼
2210-1 PEPPERTREE ST
T
3BR
1055  
07-24-09


none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/wblinds*no pets*dishw*space saver microwave*approx. 1500 sq.ft. living space*deck*d.garage*stove is smooth top*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED* ½ master bath upstairs front bedroom*full master bath 1st floor*full bath upstairs rear bedroom and hall*huge double car garage with very big storage closet and large utility area for w/d on garage level*Durham County school system*North Durham area*no smoking inside*Just off Hillandale Road*(owner has heat on)*(sign)

1010 CAROLINA AVE
A
1BR
555 
02-19-09

none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d co*hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets*garage between buildings is controlled by 1014 Carolina*private single car driveway*walk to ninth St*Durham County school system*no smoking inside*West End community*Between W. Club and Greeen Street*(sign)











hot/cold











water/

2414 U/S W. CLUB BLVD.   A 
2BR
635  
04-03-10


elec 


Y

Y

wall.gas.ht*LR.wall.ac*1 bath*no.w/d con*hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*big yard*Tenant pays gas bill for heating only*lots of built-in shelving*Lawn Maintenance Included*Great windows and lots of light*Durham school system*Hillandale/Watts area*no smoking inside*Near intersection of Hillandale and W. club blvd.*(sign)











hot/cold water

2414(L/S) W. CLUB BLVD. A
1BR
565  
08-24-09


elec


Y

Y

wall.gas.ht*L/R. wind.ac*1bath*no.w/d con*harwood*w/blinds*no pets*beautiful neighborhood*lawn maintenance included*Tenant only pays for gas for heat and kitchen stove*Durham school system*no smoking inside*Watts/Hillandale area*I-85 to Hillandale Road exit go south to W. Club Blvd. *(owner winterized 10/28/09)*(sign)

20012 GRIER STREET
H
4BR
1795  
07-12-09
04-15-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*3baths*w/d co*part carp/hardwo,tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKERS*NO STUDENTS*dishwasher*microwave*fireplace*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*deck*d.garage(free standing with storage behind house)*screened porch*fireplace has unvented gas logs*dining room*breakfast nook*granite counter tops in kitchen*front porch*large rear screened porch*built-in electronic center with cabinet granite top in living room*3 bedrooms up, one down*full bath off living room*downstairs master bathroom with glass shower and whirlpool tub*recessed lighting*transome windows*tenant mows grass*landlord takes care of seeding*has sprinkler system*At HWY 54 and 40 take left onto Farrington Road, then left onto Old Farrington Road, then right onto Whippoorwill Lane*then left onto Governors Village entrance, then right onto Fountain, then right onto Grier*(winterized 12-11-09)*(HOA special signage)

1214-B HILLVIEW ROAD
A
 1BR
500
01-29-10
04-30-10
water


Y

Y

wall.gas.ht*LR wind.ac*1bath*w/d*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*no pets*big yard*walk/bike to UNC*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*walking distance to city park and recreation facility and trails through out town*private driveway*private side and rear yard*Chapel Hill schools*From Franklin St into Chapel Hill after crossing Estes take the 1st left onto Plant Road then the 1st right onto Hillview*

5207 HILLSBOROUGH RD  
H
3BR
925 
02-16-11
07-01-11
well


Y

Y

brand new cent.elec htpump/ac*1.5 baths*washer incl,dryer con*hardwo, tile*no.w/treat*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE* s.carport*big yard*newly refinished hardwood floors*new remodeled hall bath*limited occupancy due to septic system history no more than 3 occupants total*Orange County school system*Take 751 to dead end at hwy 70 turn left onto 70 and immediately turn onto 1st left route 10 go about 1 mile on left

112 HOLLOW OAK DRIVE T

2BR
875   
02-01-10
05-03-10
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d**w/w carp(getting new carpet)*w/blinds*pets cond*dishw*disp*firepl*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*deck*storage shed*full bath off of each bedroom*only 2 parking spaces per resident*no smoking inside**NO UNDERGRADS*Heritage Woods in Woodcroft* Woodcroft Parkway to Highgate Drive, right onto Weatherfield Drive, right onto Hollow Oak*(heat on 60)*

3700 HOLDER ROAD   
H
2BR
675   
12-29-09


water


N

N

cent.gas.ht/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*well water*big yard*back porch with storage area*corner lot*Tenant will need to apply for sewer service with city*no smoking inside*NO UNDERGRADS* corner of S. Mineral Springs Road and Holder Road*(owner set heat on 55 12-21-09)*(sign)

1009 LAKEWOOD AVENUE   A
2BR
675  
01-27-10


none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*1bath*w/d con(located below both apartments in shared utility area; each apartment has its own connections)*harwo,tile*w/blinds*no pets*dishw*fireplace with gas logs in living room*YARD MAINTENANCE PROVIDED*2 miles to Duke*Durham county school system*Near Forest Hills*no smoking inside*2 blocks west of Vickers Ave*(sign)
1100-23 LEON STREET   A
2BR
795    
10-05-10
12-17-10
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile* all black appliances*w/wcarp*tile*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*microw*drape rods provided tenant to supply white backed drapes*patio*sec. Dep.$500.00* Completely new units inside, plumbing, hardware, cabinets, etc.*Durham County School System*The Flats at Northgate community*Take Leon St off North Duke St., just north of I-85*DK WANTS TO SHOW AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE*(sign)

1427 SEDGEFIELD ST(REAR) A 
2BR
500  
09-30-09


none


Y

Y

cent.ele.ht*kitchen wall a/c*1bath*part carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*patio*eat-in kitchen*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*very convenient to most of Durham County school system*no smoking inside**near intersection of Guess Road an Sedgefield Street*(winterized by owner)*(sign)

911 S.MINERAL SPRINGS RDH
3BR
745 
06-01-10
06-11-10
none


Y

N

cent.elec.ht/ac*1 ½ bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond.*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*big yard*brick ranch*convenient to RTP*Hwy 98 right onto S. Mineral Springs Road*(sign)

111 MALLARD COURT     
T
 2BR
965
07-08-10
07-19-10
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE**dishw*fireplace* vaulted ceiling*large screened porch*rear lot forested and private*sunken LR with transome windows and 10 ft ceiling with fireplace and dry bar*Chapel Hill School system*Sycamore Run community*Call Charles Beavers (tenant) at 1-336-558-1610 to see* Take 15-501 54 bypass to 15/501 south exit, heading south take first left at stop light onto Mount Carmel Church Road, look for neighborhood entrance on left; Sycamore Run*

56-A MANNSFIELD CRESCENT WAY A 2BR
600
03-13-11 
03-25-11
water


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*L/R and B/R vaulted ceiling*deck*storage shed*Brand new heat pump energy efficient* Living room with paneled accent wall*Chatham county school system*Mannsfield community* Call Desmond Glover (tenant) at 697-9928 or Karla Milliken (tenant) at 444-1660 to see*Take 15-501 south out of chapel hill, turn right onto Manns Chapel Road and go aprox 6 miles just past Oak Hill Road, entrance is on the right *(sign)

17 VAUXHALL PLACE  
T
 2BR
875
07-21-10
07-28-10
none 


Y

Y

new cent.gas.ht/ac 14 seer*2baths(1 downstairs/1 upstairs*w/d co*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SOMKING INSIDE**dishw*microw*firepl*vaulted ceiling*deck*storage room*1 bedroom down stairs, 1 bedroom upstairs*deck is 30’ x 8 overlooking forest*LAWN MAINTENANCE PROVIDED BY HOA*enclosed court yard with patio and front porch*skylights*7’ tall sliding glass doors with metal vertical blinds*security system available for use*community pool and clubhouse*Durham County Schools*Falconbridge community*Call Brian Sullivan(tenant) at 1-704-607-7902 to see*Hwy 54 into Chapel Hill, turn into Falconbridge main entrance onto Hunington Ridge Road, turn right onto Brookhollow Lane and right onto Vauxhall*(sign)

208(L/S)WATTS ST.
A
3BR
800  
07-30-10
08-04-10
none


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*gas.water.heater*1bath*w/d con in basement*part.carp/hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE* NO UNDERGRADS* gas stove*LAWN MAINTENANCE PROVIDED*firepl*ceiling fan*kitchen with pantry*2-story duplex*d.carport*need to contact Dept. of transportation for parking decal* security system tenant can activate at own costs/monitor(it’s in basement)*huge walk-up attic for storage*One side for each unit in carport*Trinity Park community*Call Matthew orJEnnifer (tenant) at 688-4716 to see*Main St. to Watts St.

819-A EDWARDS STREET  T
2BR
875 
06-09-09
05-14-10
none


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*pets cond*dishw*deck*LAWN MAINTENANCE BY HOA*very convenient to all of Chapel Hill(downtown) and Carrboro*Walk, bike to UNC*Chapel Hill school system*The Over Look community**Edwards St is off Merritt Mill Road*(heat on 12-12-09)*

2929 S. ROXBORO ST  
H
3BR
765   
01-04-10
06-04-10
none


N

N

cent.elec.htpump/ac(13 seer)*1 bath with separate vanity area*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets*can buy  new appliances from South East for $34 extra per month for 24 months*ceiling fan in Living room and kitchen*new counter top*all new interior doors*all new energy efficient windows*Durham Country school*no smoking inside*from South Square take Martin Luther King Blvd. until you cross Hope Valley Road, then take the 1st left onto Archdale and go approx. 1 mile to house*(sign
208 SUNSET DRIVE    
T
 3BR
1235
04-20-10
05-21-10
none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*2full baths*w/d*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKES*MAXIMUM 3 STUDENTS* Completely new interior 3/07; everything inside is new*diswasher*kitchen ceiling*big yard*front porch*living room, kitchen, great room has grown molding through out*huge 12’ x 11’ walk in master bedroom closet*front entry foyer*rear mud room entry areay*master bath and front hall bath*pull down attic stairs with very light storage*Chapel Hill/Carrboro school system*no smoking inside*Sunset Runs off W. Rosemary St

307 ANDOVER ROAD  (2-story)H
3BR
1100   
08-28-09  
05-24-10
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*3 baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*no pets**dishw*disp*approximately 2,200 sq. ft. *fireplace*well water*septic tank*deck*big yard*septic system in front yard*Nothing maybe planted on the premises by Tenant*no smoking 

inside*NO UDNERGRADS*Guess Road to Milton Road left onto Andover Road*(winterized 12/10.09)*

120-B BIM STREET     
A
 2BR
705
06-25-10
07-15-10
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*dishw*deick*Quiet ST, very nice private back yard with wooded ares t the rear of lot*Chapel Hill school system*Carrboro community*Just off Jones Ferry Road*

3649 GUESS ROAD 
H
3BR
675 
04-05-10
05-24-10
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*1bath*w/co only*w/w carp*no.w/treat*no pets*fenced yard*no smoking inside*No Undergrads**Coming from I-85 house will be on the left between Carver St. and Horton Road*) 

415 LS TALL OAKS RD   A
 2BR
635
06-02-10
06-23-10
water 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*no.w/treat*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*fireplace*vaulted ceiling*wellwater*deck*storage shed* big yard*Chatham county school system*15-501 South, Right onto Manns Chapel Road, Right onto Tall Oaks Road*(sign)

415(R/S)TALL OAKS RD 
A
2BR
635
01-08-10 

   
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*deck*storage shed*open yard and wooded lot with lots of privacy*Chatham County schools*Chatham County*Off Manns Chapel Road*(heat on 50 1-7-10)*(sign)

1421 SEDGEFIELD STREET  A
2BR
510  
08-30-09
08-02-10
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/B/R wall ac.*1bath*w/d con*part carp/hardwo, tile*w.blinds*no pets*Brand New Kitchen cabinets*Brand new Space saver microwave*eat-in kitchen*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*NO SMOKING INSIDE*bath with double access from each bedroom*This a front apartment*Durham school system**near intersection of Guess Road an Sedgefield Street*(winterized by owner)*3RD MONTH FREE EFFECTIVE RATE FOR 1ST YEAR IS $467*((sign)

1425 SEDGEFIELD STREET  A
2BR
500 
05-20-10
08-02-10
none


Y

Y

cent.ele.ht/wind.ac*1bath*w/d con*hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*this is a front apartment*Durham County school system*Near corner of Sedgefield Street and Guess Road(Close to Northgate Mall)*(sign)

1411 VALLEY RUN    
H
2BR
895 
08-14-10


none


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*1.5baths*w/d co*tile/brick flooring*no.w/treat*pets cond*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE* dishw*disp*patio*This home is a 2-story located in Valley Run community* University  Drive to Old Chapel Hill Road, right onto Valley Run*(sign)

3414 WAKE FOREST HWY  
H
4BR
1100
02-07-11
02-25-11
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*3baths*w/d co in basement*hardwo, tile*w/blinds*no pets but ask owner*NO SMOKING INSIDE* NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*micro*ceiling fan*deck*patio*brick ranch*unfinished basement*granite counter tops in kitchen*yard 50’ off deck*  First house on the right after Clayton Road*(sign)

200-56A W. WOODCROFT PKWY T
2BR
800 
03-20-11
08-05-11
none


Y

Y___

cent.ele.htpump/ac*2baths*w/d(does not belong to owner; owner will not maintain)* w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS* dishw*disp*microw*firepl*ceiling fan*deck*storage shed*neighborhood walking trails*Homeplace II in Woodcroft*Hope Valley Road (Hwy 751) turn on Woodcroft Parkway, left onto the 3rd Homeplace II entrance just before Fortunes Ridge Drive

200-62C W. WOODCROFT PKW T 
2BR
800  
10-28-10
08-15-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.ele.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO UNDERGRADS*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*disp*microw*firepl* ceiling fan*deck*storage shed*Homeplace II at Woodcroft*Woodcroft Parkway to Homeplace II 3rd  entrance from Hope Valley Road just before Fortunes Ridge Drive*(no window sign) 

200-56B W. WOODCROFT PKWY T
2BR
800 
12-01-09

     
none 


Y

Y

cent. elec.ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/wcarp*w/blinds*pets cond*dishw*disp*microwave*fireplace*ceiling fan*fireplace*ceiling fan*deck*if there is a washer/dryer present; doesn’t belong to owner and will not be maintained*This unit is a 1 story*no smoking inside*NO UNDERGRADS*Woodcroft-Homeplace II community*WoodcroftParkway turn into 3rd Homeplace II entrance just before Fortune Ridge Drive*(heat set on 55 12/10/09)

2 D/S OAKWOOD DRIVE 
A
 2BR
925
06-21-10


water 


Y

Y

cent gas ht/ac*1 bath*w/d con*hardwo*tile(in basement*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*storage shed*2 screened porches*big yard*basement utility area*garage storage area*Chapel Hill County school system*single family area near Glenn Lennox shopping center*Just off 54 before Glenn Lennox Shopping Center*(sign)

17 VAUXHALL PLACE  
T
 2BR
875
07-21-10
07-28-10
none 


Y

Y

new cent.gas.ht/ac 14 seer*2baths(1 downstairs/1 upstairs*w/d co*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SOMKING INSIDE**dishw*microw*firepl*vaulted ceiling*deck*storage room*1 bedroom down stairs, 1 bedroom upstairs*deck is 30’ x 8 overlooking forest*LAWN MAINTENANCE PROVIDED BY HOA*enclosed court yard with patio and front porch*skylights*7’ tall sliding glass doors with metal vertical blinds*security system available for use*community pool and clubhouse*Durham County Schools*Falconbridge community*Call Brian Sullivan(tenant) at 1-704-607-7902 to see*Hwy 54 into Chapel Hill, turn into Falconbridge main entrance onto Hunington Ridge Road, turn right onto Brookhollow Lane and right onto Vauxhall*(sign)

RESIDENTIAL ORANGE/CHATHAM DATABASE

211-E1 CHURCH ST     
C
 2BR
1150
06-20-11
07-16-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec. htpump/ac*2baths*w/d*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*water/sewer is not incl.(tenant billed by HOA)*special parking permits at Tenant’s expense* Walk to UNC* community court yard*Chapel Hill School System*Chancellor Square community*from Columbia to Rosemary west to right onto Church St*(w.sign)

400-44 DAVIE ROAD   
T
 2BR
755
05-07-11
07-01-11
water


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac(1-2 yrs old)*very good condition*1.5 bath*no.w/d co*on-site community laundry facility*beautiful hardwood, tile*w/blind*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*ceiling fan in u/s rear bedroom*patio*storage shed*LAWN MAINT INCLUDED*Bus Route to UNC and Chapel Hill*Rear patio with very nice back yard*Swimming pool*Chapel Hill school system*Fidelity Court Community*Davie Road runs off Jones Ferry Road, just inside the 54 Bypass*

7 LARK CIRCLE      
H
 3BR
1240
04-01-11 
04-15-11
none  


Y

Y

cnet.gas.ht/ac*gas water heater*2baths(ceramic tile and solar tube lighting)*w/d*hardwo*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*disp*microw*firepl*ceiling fan*deck*d.garage*cul-de-sac*upscale unit*HOA handles lawn maintenance*Formal LR and DR*3rd Bedroom or den with little deck*Community name The Meadows*Call Anthony or Marsha (tenants) at 933-3787 to see*Legion Road turn on Clover then right onto Lark Circle

103-A WEATHERSTONE DR 
T
 3BR
825
06-19-10


none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2baths*w/d con. only downstairs stairway closed*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*no undergrads*dishw*deck*HOA does grounds maintenance included*on busline*dumpster recycling on-site, Chapel Hill schools distric*Chapel Hill High*Weatherstone community* off Weaver Dairy Road 1 mile from East Chapel Hill high school*(heat on 45 12/6)*(w.sign)









111 MALLARD COURT     
T
 2BR
965
07-19-11
07-27-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE**dishw*fireplace* vaulted ceiling*large screened porch*rear lot forested and private*sunken LR with transome windows and 10 ft ceiling*LR with fireplace and dry bar*Chapel Hill School system*Sycamore Run community* Take 15-501 54 bypass to 15/501 south exit, heading south take first left at stop light onto Mount Carmel Church Road, look for neighborhood entrance on left; Sycamore Run*

56-B MANNSFIELD CRESCENT WAY A 2BR
635
06-17-11 


water


Y

Y

cent.ele.htpump/ac*1bath*w/d con*w/w carp*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*well water*septic tank*deck*storage shed*big yard*Brand new energy efficient heat pump*very quiet peaceful community*Chatham county school system*Mannsfield community*Take 15-501 south out of Chapel Hill, turn right onto Manns Chapel Road and go aprox 6 miles just past Oak Hill Road, entrance is on the right *(sign)

425 MCCAULEY ST L/S
 A 
2BR
790
07-06-11 
07-28-11
none


Y

Y

basebd elec ht/LR wind.ac/BR wind.ac*1bath*w/d con*hardwo*tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*disw*LR ceiling fan*beautiful wooded lot & neighborhood*walk/bike to UNC campus*Chapel Hill school system*downtown location*McCauley runs parallel to Franklin St. a few blocks away*

▼FREE RENT
112 MALLARD CT   
T
 2BR
965




none 


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*2 ½ baths*w/d con*w/w carp*w.blinds*pets cond.*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*firepl*vaulted ceiling*large screened porch*rear lot forested and private*sunkin living room with transom windows and 10ft ceiling*Both bedrooms have a private bath*great crawl space storage: walk-in door good for bikes*eat-in kitchen*grounds maintenance not provided*Chapel Hill School System*Sycamore Community*Take Mt. Carmel Church Road, off 15-501 and go about a ½ mile* 3rd, month  free with one yr lease; effective rate $885.00* (heat on 48 12/6)*(sign)

506-20 N.GREENSBORO ST T
 2BR
715
07-07-11 
07-15-11
water


Y

Y

cent.elec.ht/ac*1 ½ baths*no w/d con(laundry facility in community)*hardwoo*w/blinds*pets cond.*NO SMOKING INSIDE *dishw*patio*storage shed*assoc. provides all exterior maint.*2 marked parking spaces/townhm*walk to Harris Teeter & Carr.Mill Mall & most of Carrboro*Chapel Hill school system*Cedar Court community*call Colin Campbell at 540-273-0218 to see*between Carr Mill Mall & Estes Dr.*

208 SUNSET DRIVE    
H
 3BR
1200
05-23-11
05-31-11
none 


Y

Y

cent.gas.ht/ac*2full baths*w/d*w/w carp, tile*w/blinds*no pets*NO SMOKING INSIDE*MAXIMUM 3 STUDENTS* Completely new interior 3/07; everything inside is new*diswasher*kitchen ceiling fan*big yard*front porch*living room, kitchen, great room has crown molding through out*huge 12’ x 11’ walk in master bedroom closet*front entry foyer*rear mud room entry area*master bath and front hall bath*pull down attic stairs with very light storage*Chapel Hill/Carrboro school system*no smoking inside*Sunset Runs off W. Rosemary St

601 YORKTOWN DR
H
4BR
1165   
06-07-11
07-08-11
none


Y

Y
cent.gas ht/ac*2baths*w/d con*w/w carp,hardwo,tile*no w/treatments*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*dishw*fp*big deck* 

s.carport*big yard*very private back yard-only forest in rear*quiet neighborhood*comm.rec ctr w/pool-can join*Chapel Hill school system*Heritage Woods*vacant*Hwy 54 to Smith Level Rd,south 3-4 miles, Yorktown & Heritage Woods entrance on right* (sign)

102 BRIAR PATCH 
H
3BR
950 
06-15-11
07-01-11
none


Y

Y

cent.elec.htpump/ac*1 ½ baths*w/d co*w/w carp/hardwo*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*NO UNDERGRADS*dishw*fp* ceiling fan*vaulted ceiling*septic tank*deck*storage shed*big yard*less than ½ mile to Twin Lakes Golf Course*Chatham County School System*Chatham community*lease expires 10-30-11*Call Angie Jones at 919-240-7917 to see*floor plan in owners file*15-501 south from Chapel Hill, at Cole Park Plaza turn right onto Manns Chapel Rd, go approx 2 miles and turn left onto Dollar Rd, go until road ends and turn right onto Willow Way, then take the 1st left onto Oak Leaf Lane and go to end of road where you must turn right onto Briar Patch, look for Brier Rabbit*(sign)(smcr)

▼FREE RENT    
1212-C HILLVIEW ROAD
A
 2BR
590
11-13-09 


water


Y

Y

baseb.ele.ht/wall.ele.ht/ac in LR and 1 BR*1 bath*w/d con*w/w carp,tile*w/blinds*pets cond*NO SMOKING INSIDE*LAWN MAINTENANCE INCLUDED*walk-bike downtown*Community Center and walking trails only a few blocks away*Chapel Hill School System*From Franklin St into Chapel Hill after crossing Estes take the 1st left onto Plant Road then the 1st right onto Hillview*3rd month  free with one yr lease; effective rate $540.00* (sign)
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